
2020 TOWN OF BARRINGTON MEETING SCHEDULE

TOWN COUNCIL (DeSisto x306) CEMETERY COMM (Bernardo x305) HARBOR COMM (Bernardo x305) LIBRARY Brd TRUSTEES (Chin x305) PROBATE COURT (DeSisto x306) ECON DEVT COMM (DeSisto x306)

TOWN HALL LIBRARY  TRUSTEES PUBLIC SAFETY COMPLEX PUBLIC LIBRARY TOWN HALL BARRINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

COUNCIL CHAMBER 7:00 PM MEETING ROOM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM BOARD ROOM 7:00 PM COUNCIL CHAMBER 9:00AM LIBRARY  7:00PM

Tuesday, January 7 2020 Tuesday, January 21 2020 Wednesday, January 8 2020 Thursday, January 16 2020 Monday, January 8 2020 Thursday, January 16 2020

Monday, February 3 2020 Tuesday, February 18 2020 Wednesday, February 12 2020 Thursday, February 20 2020 Monday, February 3 2020 Thursday, February 20 2020

Monday, March 2 2020 Tuesday, March 17 2020 Wednesday, March 11 2020 Thursday, March 19 2020 Monday, March 2 2020 Thursday, March 19 2020

Monday, April 6 2020 Tuesday, April 21 2020 Wednesday, April 8 2020 Thursday, April 16 2020 Wednesday, April 8 2020 Thursday, April 16 2020

Monday, May 4 2020 Tuesday, May 19 2020 Wednesday, May 13 2020 Thursday, May 21 2020 Monday, May 4 2020 Thursday, May 21 2020

Monday, June 8 2020 Tuesday, June 16 2020 Wednesday, June 10 2020 Thursday, June 18 2020 Monday, June 1 2020 Thursday, June 18 *** 2020

Monday, July 27 2020 Tuesday, July 21 2020 Wednesday, July 8 2020 July, No Meeting 2020 Monday, July 13 2020 Thursday, July 16 *** 2020

No Meeting 2020 Tuesday, August 18 2020 Wednesday, August 12 2020 August, No Meeting 2020 Monday, August 3 2020 Thursday, August 20 *** 2020

Monday, September 14 2020 Tuesday, September 15 2020 Wednesday, September 9 2020 Thursday, September 17 2020 Wednesday, September 14 2020 Thursday, September 17 2020

Monday, October 5 2020 Tuesday, October 20 2020 Wednesday, October 14 2020 Thursday, October 15 2020 Monday, October 5 2020 Thursday, October 15 2020

Monday, November 2 2020 Tuesday, November 17 2020 Wednesday, November 13 2020 Thursday, November 19 2020 Monday, November 2 2020 Thursday, November 19 2020

Monday, December 7 2020 Tuesday, December 15 2020  Wednesday, December 9 2020 Thursday, December 17 2020 Monday, December 7 2020 Thursday, December 17 2020

Monday, January 4 2021 *** BPL Residential Prop. Room

BAY TEAM (Alves x316) CONSERV COMM (Bernardo x305) HOUSING BRD TRUSTEES (DeSisto x306) PARK & REC COMM (Geremia x380) ZONING BRD OF REVIEW (Joyce x326) APPROPRIATIONS COMM (DeSisto x306)

TOWN HALL TOWN HALL - SCHOOL PUBLIC LIBRARY PUBLIC LIBRARY TOWN HALL BARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

LOWER LEV CONF RM 8:45AM RESIDENTIAL PROP. ROOM  7:30 TRUSTEES RM 5:30 PM SENIOR CTR STUDIO 7:00PM COUNCIL CHAMBER - 7:00 PM PROFDEV ROOM 1402 7:00pm
Monday, January 6 2020 Tuesday, January 14 2020 Wednesday, January 8 2020 Thursday, January 23 2020 Thursday, January 16 2020 Tuesday, January 28 2020

Monday, February 3 2020 Tuesday, February 11 2020 Wednesday, February 12 2020 Thursday, February 27 2020 Thursday, February 13 2020 Tuesday, February 11 2020

Monday, March 2 2020 Tuesday, March 10 2020 Wednesday, March 11 2020 Thursday, March 26 2020 Thursday, March 19 2020 Tuesday, February 25 2020

Monday, April 6 2020 Tuesday, April 14 2020 Wednesday, April 8 2020 Thursday, April 23 2020 Thursday, April 16 2020 Tuesday, March 3 2020

Monday, May 4 2020 Tuesday, May 12 2020 Wednesday, May 13 2020 Thursday, May 28 2020 Thursday, May 21 2020 Tuesday, March 10 2020

Monday, June 1 2020 Tuesday, June 9 2020 Wednesday, June 10 2020 Thursday, June 25 2020 Thursday, June 18 2020 Tuesday, March 17 2020

July, No Meeting 2020 Tuesday, July 14 2020 Wednesday, July 8 2020 Thursday, July 23 2020 Thursday, July 16 2020 Tuesday, March 24 2020

August, No Meeting 2020 Tuesday, August 11 2020 Wednesday, August 12 2020 Thursday, August 27 2020 Thursday, August 20 2020 Tuesday, March 31 2020

Monday, September 14 2020 Tuesday, September 8 2020 Wednesday, September 9 2020 Thursday, September 24 2020 Thursday, September 17 2020 Tuesday, April 7 2020

Monday, October 5 2020 Tuesday, October 13 2020 Wednesday, October 14 2020 Thursday, October 22 2020 Thursday, October 15 2020 Tuesday, April 21 2020

Monday, November 2 2020 Tuesday, November 10 2020 Wednesday, November 18 ***2020 *** Thursday, November 26 2020 Thursday, November 19 2020 Tuesday, April 28 2020

Monday, December 7 2020 Tuesday, December 8 2020 Wednesday, December 9 2020 Thursday, December 24 2020 Thursday, December 17 2020 Tuesday, May 5 2020

*** Library Gallery Wednesday, May 6 2020

Tuesday, May 12 2020

PLANNING BOARD (Hervey x347) SENIOR SVCS ADV BRD (Geremia x380) TECH REVIEW COMM (Hervey x347) ENERGY COMM (Cross x301) MUNICIPAL COURT (Agresti x703) Wednesday, May 13 2020 B. Hearing
TOWN HALL PUBLIC LIBRARY TOWN HALL BARRINGTON HIGH SCHOOL TOWN HALL Tuesday, May 26 2020

COUNCIL CHAMBER - 7:00 PM SENIOR CENTER - 7:00 PM COUNCIL CHAMBER - 7:30 PM LIBRARY * 7:00 COUNCIL CHAMBERS 8:30AM Wednesday, May 27 2020 FTM
Tuesday, January 7 2020 Thursday, January 9 2020 Thursday, January 9 2020 Monday, January 27 2020 Thursday, January 16 2020 Tuesday, June 2 2020 Debrief
Tuesday, February 4 2020 Thursday, February 13 2020 Thursday, February 13 2020 Monday, February 24 2020 Thursday, February 20 2020

Tuesday, March 3 2020 Thursday, March 12 2020 Thursday, March 12 2020 Monday, March 23 2020 Thursday, March 19 2020

Tuesday, April 7 2020 Thursday, April 9 2020 Thursday, April 09 2020 Monday, April 27 2020 Thursday, April 16 2020

Tuesday, May 5 2020 Thursday, May 14 2020 Thursday, May 14 2020 Monday, May 25 2020 Thursday, May 21 2020

Tuesday, June 2 2020 Thursday, June 11 2020 Thursday, June 11 2020 Monday, June 22 2020 Thursday, June 18 2020

Tuesday, July 7 2020 Thursday, July 9 2020 Thursday, July 9 2020 July, No Meeting 2020 Thursday, July 16 2020

Tuesday, August 4 2020 Thursday, August 13 2020 Thursday, August 13 2020 Monday, August 24 2020 Thursday, August 20 2020

Tuesday,September 1 2020 Thursday, September 10 2020 Thursday, September 10 2020 Monday, September 28 2020 Thursday, September 17 2020

Tuesday, October 6 2020 Thursday, October 8 2020 Thursday, October 8 2020 Monday, October 26 2020 Thursday, October 15 2020

Tuesday, November 3 2020 Thursday, November 12 2020 Thursday, November 12 2020 Monday, November 23 2020 Thursday, November 19 2020

Tuesday, December 1 2020 Thursday, December 10 2020 Thursday, December 10 2020 Monday, December 28 2020 Thursday, December 17 2020


